Position

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Total Wages

$187,887

$173,907

$171,215

$170,067

$159,674

$151,548

$146,027

$144,844

$142,240

$142,076

$134,554

$134,298

$130,807

$129,644

$126,520

$125,357

$125,220

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,516

$41,399

$41,370

$41,337

$39,806

$38,733

$33,456

$34,647

$37,663

$37,041

$38,207

$17,068

$28,612

$36,528

$35,330

$35,248

$35,193



Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

11 Month Academic

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Counselor

Educational Testing Assistant

Full Time Counselor

11 Month Academic

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

10 Month Classified - Office

Student Hourly

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

Counseling Div.

$121,157

$120,741

$120,612

$120,536

$118,655

$118,452

$117,016

$116,076

$110,754

$110,324

$108,458

$104,592

$86,699

$86,249

$63,555

$49,123

$43,989

$19,846

$34,647

$35,348

$18,753

$16,742

$34,306

$34,220

$34,091

$33,961

$36,076

$33,215

$22,407

$16,603

$20,425

$19,086

$19,817

$31,840

$6,999

$0



PT Fac Counselors West Valley-Mission Counseling Div. $111 $16
Community College District



