Position O	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$187,887	\$43,516
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$173,907	\$41,399
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$171,215	\$41,370
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$170,067	\$41,337
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$159,674	\$39,806
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$151,548	\$38,733
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$146,027	\$33,456
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$144,844	\$34,647
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$142,240	\$37,663
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$142,076	\$37,041
Sr. Administrative Assistant		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$134,554	\$38,207
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$134,298	\$17,068
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$130,807	\$28,612
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$129,644	\$36,528
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$126,520	\$35,330
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$125,357	\$35,248
Full Time Counselor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$125,220	\$35,193

Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$121,157	\$34,647
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$120,741	\$35,348
11 Month Academic	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$120,612	\$18,753
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$120,536	\$16,742
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$118,655	\$34,306
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$118,452	\$34,220
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$117,016	\$34,091
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$116,076	\$33,961
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$110,754	\$36,076
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$110,324	\$33,215
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$108,458	\$22,407
Educational Testing Assistant	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$104,592	\$16,603
Full Time Counselor	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$86,699	\$20,425
11 Month Academic	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$86,249	\$19,086
Administrative Assistant	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$63,555	\$19,817
Administrative Assistant	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$49,123	\$31,840
10 Month Classified - Office	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$43,989	\$6,999
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Counseling Div.	\$19,846	\$0

PT Fac Counselors	West Valley-Mission	Counseling Div.	\$111	\$16
	Community College District			